IKS CATE OF NE	100	out Asm iso	14254, 1	Uwa39 ILEK	61748	
Syrveyor	AWK	DOLSIGN	610 7018	Date / Time :	6/8/2418	!
Pre-assign / CCU	CON SI	γX		Registered in Merimon:	Roul	
Insured Vehicle N	lo		Claim No.	0.6.00345	50000	
Name of Insured	Harathan 1	in 19th Walnut	Policy No.			
Insured Tel No.	i ii	p.	Make / Model	:	1	
Excess See II :SS		10A: 7 8/18	Place of Accide	Wordland	my his	LM34
Is driver the owner		lature of Accident		M61 =		
If NO, Driver No	TW PERSONAL N	DUD) SANSANCULO II	OUGIA PERCIP	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO	ADT: VES / NO	D.S.
Driver Te	1 No. :	(V/L: YES / NO )	Insured Liability			
SHA NY	J13 →					
INSRS: WSP: OD We Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Linbility RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INS WSi Tel Liab RM	P: : oiliry :	
Date/Time						
1.1/8 1	THEOREM THE LINE	3 OZASTI YAMIY ;	nak salada	STAGE	DATE / P	ric .
14/2 NEVKY	The second secon	20112111 1JAN124 1	And salmis	Non-Reporting hr (1st):		
- 4	SCN 518 X X			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Final)		
No	181.40	1 11 1 11 1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):		
7/8	DINK, CONT IN	1 14 /2/12		Call OI: 5 19 (91		
				After call lir to OI / JULI Documentation Check List: 1		desc.
19/11/18	Confirm according	inform TP clai	upt	Netification ltr (if non-pickup)	Handler Typ	HI
	letter gind out	17977 /7 6147		After call lir to OI:		
				Authorisation To Act		
				Release Voocher:	/	
				Final Repair Bill	/	
				Car Rental Invoice:	/	
				Towing Invoice		
	DECEME			LTA/GIA:		
	KEGEIVE	0 6 5 OCT 2018		Medical Bill: PIR:		-
				Mandate/Reject Instruction		-
				LOD		=
				Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
##### 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	200			Others:		
FINALIZATION  Denois Costs	Date/Time	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	1.	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 3 1011 C	days) Reduction:	36	Email _	Call [	
Final Liability:			Dated .	Email Call		
Repair Cost:	S5 347-75	socoseu) DOLA SIN NO. : I	UIC.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	0	
Loss of Rental (LOR):		days) x 125.40		7501011		
Loss of Use (LOU):		( days)		X	W18	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (\$ x	days)				
LOR only LOU only		R+LOI Tick only on	ie]			
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	ss 7.49			Digital and the Market Control	186.0 To 187.0	
Disbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent \	Claim status: Normal/Reject     Report Format:	arPrivate Settle	
Legal Cost	SS -	te a rew muspenus		Survey fee:		
Total:		Hobal Sum SS: 140.0		The state of the s		
FINAL PAYMENT		Confirm with:		Email Call.		
rayar li	35 1140.00	ame : Comfortalla	ro Engineeri	ng Pte Ud		-
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)		lame 2:	0	3		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ >	lame 3:				

(08A1h3)		I
Simeur: Kalvin REF:		2 2
537	ASSIGNMENT	
From: Date:	Veh No: SHA	2498J Yr Regn: 28 500 1317
Estimate@Cost	40	us / Van / Lorry / T & / / Prime Mover /
OD ITP WS ITP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV I MV	Truck / Trailer or	G27 Valle and Printe mover 1
To Inspet Vehicle No:		6 Pris 00 1798.
at Workstop m/s	Colour 12/	AG: Instactistic INITIA
of		17 /x T/Radio: Insudd / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:	1+1
Policy No.	The state of the s	TTPKB3 FUXOJS 64382
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair /	
Sum inswed: . Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jamms	
(Client's Record)		ed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modi: Nil / s/Rim // Si	
100-1100-X-001170-L	PECCHANIC MANAGEMENT AND	1.11
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size; F:	11/65/65
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BE (DIN (EVNOVA (CV	
repair at the time of Inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	1 FS / LIZA / MIC / PHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:		TO STORE
100000	Etoni 2	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or	10000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10	mm R/Bal. 7 mm
		mm L/Bal, # mm
The second secon	71/1	0.0.1. 6/8/-8
Lum Sum: >-B-> % 3 Val.: Yes or	r No Survey held at	(DhE (Loyong)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / I	Rear I OIS I NIS I VIC I Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vi	ehicle: IN / OUT	Front.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis fr	ame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Account inspection	***	AxA
1/10/18 CONFrM 2.B.2 B3	25.00 with 2 word	1/24
0.7 45.3	23-00 001101 2 000000	y dons PIP
-	4 11	
		(Red = 49269
		Qφ'/.)
	4	)
	***	
Date/Time, File Pass to?		,
Pren. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1) : Final Report DateTime, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	
4	Addr	Transportation:
2)	Add Fee: Site insp (\$	)3+RS, Si

:Interview (\$

Tech, Invs (\$

:Weekend (\$

Report Format:

Lump Sum / 1.B.I: (\$

Photos

Others

TOTAL

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of ComfortDelcro

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Workshops III gara Drug II good Street

Date/Time: 03.08.2018 17:12

Page : 1

Team:	ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD	Sales Order:	305195790
STOMER		PIND WARL	SHA2498J	MILEAGE
MS STOMER NO	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PT 7010045	E LTD	MAKE	FUEL 1/2
DRESS	383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 57571	MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)	03.08.2018 15:50	
(R)	65508755	6	28.09.2017	TARGET DATE
COUNT CAR	IO NO	B	CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FUX0356488	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 02.08.2018 NATURE: 3P 02.08.2018

http://adade ?am. 02/Domtine - /Domtine - /T-

AXA - twi front domacy

		Jean N	THE STATE OF THE S
ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISOR		austor	MER'S DISNATURE
ewledgement Stip	Exit Pess		
SHA2498J LARRY	Vahiole No.	SHA2498J	
LISTY 1473 of Senice Advisor Sign	miture/Date Name of Serv	vice Advisor Disse	
returned to Service Recyclinis upon sollection		y Security Guard	

VEHICLÉ NO: SHA2498J

MAKE AXA : TOYOTA PRIUS DOA: 02.08.2018 MODEL UNIT PRICE AMOUNT QTY PARTS DESCRIPTION \$495.50 FRONT BUMPER × MPIN \$22.00 10 2.2 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS > \$691.50 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENTX \$115.70 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER > \$78.80 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE FRONT BUMPER RETAINER - LH × \$77.00 \$3,380,30 HEADLAMP - LH \$25.50 HEADLAMP BRACKET − LH × \$301.90 FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE X \$86.50 EMBLEM, RADIATOR GRILLE X BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER EXTENSION > \$110.40 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE X \$148.60 \$5,533.70 SUB TOTAL **LESS 25%** \$1,106.74 \$4,426.96 DISCOUNTED TOTAL FRONT NUMBER PLATE \$25.00 NETT \$25.00 LABOUR CHARGE \$400.00 Panel Beating \$300.00 200 Spray Painting Charge \$50.00 Wiring Charge \$50.00 X Tuff Kote TOTAL LABOUR \$800.00 Kalinh ICKIY

16/8/18 1100 hs 100 hs
2 Pays.
PIR Regard photo. **ESTIMATE TOTAL** \$5,251.96

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

REPAIR ESTIMATE

3. Aug. 2018

VEHICLE NO: SHA2498J

MAKE

AXA DOA: 02.08.2018 MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY \$495.50 × MIN FRONT BUMPER \$22.00 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS > 14 10 2.2 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENTX 504 \$691.50 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER W \$115.70 \$78.80 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE x su FRONT BUMPER RETAINER - LH XXXX \$77.00 \$3,380,30 HEADLAMP - LH × su \$25.50 HEADLAMP BRACKET - LH FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE \$301.90 EMBLEM, RADIATOR GRILLE 🗶 \$86.50 BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER EXTENSION 📈 \$110.40 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE \$148.60 \$5,533,70 SUB TOTAL \$1,106.74 **LESS 25%** DISCOUNTED TOTAL \$4,426.96 FRONT NUMBER PLATE \$25.00 NETT \$25.00 100 LABOUR CHARGE \$400.00 Panel Beating \$300.00 200 Spray Painting Charge \$50,00 Wiring Charge \$50.00 Tuff Kote nence notify consultants LKK Auto I st of the follo my pointing TOTAL LABOUR \$800.00 **ESTIMATE TOTAL** \$5,251.96 Kalvin ICKIY

100 bs South

South

2 Days.

PIP

After Pegar photo. · No liles From Insurance Co Parch Ma Signal This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELCRO

Our Job Re	ef No . 3	05195790			ENGINEERING
Date	: 11.	Aug. 2018		Cont	fortDetGro Engineering Pte Ltd byang Drive Singapore 508969
FINALIZAT	TION FORM			Fax:	6546 8156
To :		LKK		Fax:	
Attn :		KALVIN			
Vehicle Re	No. : SHA	2498J	D	ate of Accident:	2. Aug. 2018
The survey	and estimates o	f the repairs of the			
1. The	repair job shall b	ill to:	AXA		SFN619X
2. The f	finalized amount	shall be:			
(a)		ter List discount			\$25.0
(b)	Labour Charge	s			\$300.0
		By-Part Repair Co	ost		\$325.0
(c.)	Lumpsum Rep Total for Lumpsur Final Lumpsur	air (if applicable) sum repair cost aft n Repair cost	er Less:	-	
4. We st		od for repairs:		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	s no reply from you
	you for your ass		W	e confirm the es	timates and
Signat	ure :	2	Si	gnature :	/(
Name	:	Larry Ng	Na	ime :	Kalti
Tel	6214 831	Б	_ Da	ste :	13/8/2
Fax	6546 8156		_		
or Official U	Ise Only				
lt	em	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
Rental Rat	e P/Day		YES		
Loss of Inc	ome Paid				
Survey Fee					
LTA Search Medical Fe of driver, if Overrun	es (on behalf				
emarks:		Final A	1	1: 4 4	Talore Acces

65

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 11.08.2018 Time: 13:07:01

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPA\_NY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRE SS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO

: 305195790 : SHA2498J

MILEAGE

: 0000000000

MAKE

: TOYOTA

MODEL DATE OF REGN : PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE/TIME IN

28.09.2017

: 03.08.2018 15:50 ACCIDENT DATE : 02.08.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 FNPS

NO PLATE(S) 1 N 25.00 0.00 25.00

SUB-TOTAL : 25.00

JOB NATURE

00001

PANEL BEATING

100,00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200.00

SUB-TOTAL: 300.00

TOTAL : 325.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

# COMFORTDELGRO ENCINFERING

Our Ref : T 0818/ SHA2498J /WT(st)		-	INCIINE
Your Ref :		Comfor	tDelGro Engin
Date : 16-Aug-18 CDGE Taxi Claims Dept			stoell Road Sin
59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir			Maintine
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508969			Escernille
8 Shenton Way			7666
#24-01, AXA Tower			
Singapore 068811			
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE			205 Sin
Dear Sir			
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA2498J YOUR INSURE	) SI	FN 619	X
AND OTHER ON 02.08.18	_		
AND OTHER			
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the			
of motor vehicle No : SHA2498J which was involved in the captioned accident	ient	with you	ur 4
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have reques	ted	and	Sin
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party response	nsib	le	
for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.			
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving : SFN 619X			
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimant			Sin
	.0		
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM	_		7.8u
1 Cost of Repair	\$	347	
2 5 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 125.40 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$	627	THE RESERVE
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fee	\$	7	- Sin
5 GIA / Police Report Fees	\$		.49
6 Towing Fees	5		_
	_		24
HIRER'S CLAIM Sub Total	. 3	982	.24
7 _ 5 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days	\$	400	.00
Total Claims	: \$		
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -			_
a) Original repair bill, survey bill/report & original/ scan photograp 8	рс		
b) LTA search slip/s of : SFN 619X	- 00	•	
c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHA2498J			
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator			
	Dir		
<ul> <li>( X ) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo/s</li> <li>( ) Witness statement/s</li> <li>( x ) Rental Rate letter</li> <li>( x ) Downtime/Mileage record</li> </ul>		50	
Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the sa as soon as possible.		laims	
Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be with prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.	out		

Yours faithfully

William Lan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









Pro Ltd

rkshops

Braddelli

Loyang ing Drive Stringe

Sin Ming

Pandan tan Road 609286

# Road 3 # 408649

Senoko rico Loop 768106

el Kadut

Yishun at Park A 1788732



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

20 September 2018

AB WAHID RAMTHAN BIN BLK 633 WOODLANDS RING ROAD, #06-157 Singapore 730633

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18014254/K1wa3

YOUR REF

: SFN 619X

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFN 619X & SHA 2498J ALONG WOODLANDS RING RD ON 02/08/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 2498J against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com\_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

#### LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

TOYOTA PRIUS SHA2498J , SFN619X

ON 02-Aug-18 16:40

ALONG

WOODLAND RING RD

(BLK633A MULTI STOREY CAR PARK)

I / We

WONG FOOK THIM

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1799401H

and/or

LOKE JOO THIAN

(Relief) NRIC No .:

S1288399D

Taxi Number

SHA2498J

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

03-Aug-2018

Name of Hirer

WONG FOOK THIM

Hirer NRIC

S1799401H

Signature :

Top

Address

634 WOODLANDS RING ROAD #08-133

730634

Contact No.

92352425

Name of Relief

LOKE JOO THIAN

Relief NRIC

S1288399D

Signature :

to

Address

671 WOODLAND DRIVE 71 09-53

730671

Contact No.

97452184



CLAIM REF INSURED : S8M00R0U

RAMTHAN BIN AB WAHID

### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 03 Aug 2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro Transportation Pte Ltd and the Hirer, Wong Fook Thim of vehicle no. SHA 2498J

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars One Thousand One Hundred Forty only (S\$1,140.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no <u>SFN 619X</u> arising out of an accident with <u>SHA 2498J</u> on 02/08/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SFN 619X arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SFN 619X

Dated this 03	day of October 2018	
Signed by(Al	THORISED SIGNATORY)	
Company Stamp	DONFORTSELGROSE KINGERS AND DRIVE SELLOWARD DRIVE SINGAPORE SREEDS	Please forward your cheque made payable to COMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LT
Witness :		-
Name :		-
I/C No	CONFORTOELUNG ENGINETERING PTI LOL	
Address :	SELDIMAG DRIVE SMGAPCRE EGENS	
	100	

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Structure Point Singapore 579701 Mainting + 65 5083 5250 Facility + 65 5250 0750

Workshope

34 Sancia I, our lingspee TSESA 7 Sunge Kebut Very Singsom 726791 501 Yetus Indialna/ Park 4 Singsom 79 59 Leveng Drive Singapore \$68869 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore \$75717 45 Painton Road Singapore \$55086 320 Uto Roug S Singapore 406649

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LID

8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER #24-01. SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VEHCLE NO SHA2498J

TNV. NO/DATK 91389749 14.08.2018

MAKE TOYOTA

JOB. NO. 305195790

MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 28.09.2017

DATR/TIME IN 03.08.2018 15:50

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FUXD3564882

Description: 3P 02.08.2018

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price %Disc

Net

PART REQUISITION

0001 FNPS

NO PLATE(S)

25.00

0.00

25.00

SUR-TOTAL.

25.00

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANKI, HRATING

100.00

100.00

0002 23 - 502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFICTED ARKA

200.00

200:00

SUB-TOTAL

300,00

#### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCRO

Head Office:

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No. ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** 91389749 347.75 8010010

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bracksell Rived Singapore 579701 Mainten + ES 8093 9090 Facultile + 65 9090 9755

Werkshops

to Loyang Drive Singapore 508989 95 Service Coop Singapore 758190 953 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 578117 7 Surgai Kadul Way Singapore 728791 45 Panton Road Singapore 508256 901 Yahusi eskumid Park A Singapore 79875 320 Uhi Road S Empapers 408649

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W Page:

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LID

8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER #24-01 SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VKHCLR NO SHA2498J

TNV. NO/DATR 91389749 14.08.2018

MAKE TOYOTA

JOB NO. 305195790

MODRE. PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 28,09,2017

DATE/TIME IN 03.08.2018 15:50

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3VUX03564882

Items total

325.00

Add GST @

7,000 %

22.75

Invoice amount

347.75

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 14.08,2018 15:05:07

ype : CLSO/57/57 Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No INVOICE No. AMOUNT 91389749 347, 75 8010010

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18080068

Date: 14 August 2018



### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

02/08/2018 @ 16:40 hrs

ALONG

WOODLAND RING RD (BLK633A MULTI STOREY CAR

PARK)

INVOLVING

SFN619X

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA2498J (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to WONG FOOK THIM IC NO S1799401H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

HATED (TIME)				MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
5	DAIE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE HEADING	(KM)	FROM	OT
0891	2/8		147388	<u>=</u> C	0550	1500
2100	21/18	la ke	147 549		£#9)	8-5:0
000	3/2		11 4 4 7 1 1	135		(3500
18:	03.93.18	ACC 10GWT		<u>£</u>	0551	1
1250	81.80.60	129879116		DAT	(	1,600
OFF)						
0:47						
1645						
1:29						
1999						
30.00						

Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/insPartDetailByAA?FUNCTION\_...

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SFN619X 02 Aug 2018 / 16:40:00 Successful A12 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous OK

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SFN 619X (	insd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA	APRIUS
	SHA 2498J	(TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	02/08/2018				
G1 1 1 G G G III			1 11-		
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes				
Repair Estimate		\$	5,323.54		
Final Repair Cost		: 5	347.75		
Loss of Token Sum		: S	225.00	75,775,70	s at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	564.30	4.5 days	\$
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.49		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		s			
Final Settlement Su	ım (Global Sum)	: \$	1,140.00		
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Registere	ed? [	X ] YES [	] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	tegistered Workshop	¢	Agreed Liability_	(	%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA ApplicableNIL	: Yes/ No B	OLA Scenario No:
	100(%) bility to be filled only fo	or chain c	Assessed Liabilit		water and the formation of the con-
Remarks				000 00-1111-0-0-1150	
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	wn			
1) COMFORTDE	GRO ENGINEERING	PTE LTI	: \$		1,140.0
•					
IO ANNE I	FE (/ 141)		20112/2012		
	EE KHANG MIN		09/10/2018		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inter-	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AXA INSURANCE PTI	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18014	4254/K1wa3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAPO ATTN:KIAN CHUAN	C	Date: 09-10-2018 Code: ASM	
1.	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	SFN 619X	Veh. Inspected	SHA 2498J
Policy No.	GA065080/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M00R0U	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	06/08/2018
2.	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	1 4 3 To 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c	1798
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
Chassis No.	JTDKB3FUX03564882	Colour	BLUE
Odometer	147714	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Cor	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	WEST LAKE	7 mm
4.	Descr	iption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	Gen	eral Information	10010
Accident Date	02/08/2018	Inspection Date	06/08/2018
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	EERING PTE LTD	
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		Remarks	
		WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	
5b.		ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Days	5



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 2498J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	495.50	a
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @\$2.20 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	22.00	6
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	691.50	
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	115.70	
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	78.80	5
1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER-LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	77.00	19
1	HEADLAMP-LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	3,380.30	
1	HEADLAMP BRACKET-LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	25.50	9
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	301.90	
1	EMBLEM.RADIATOR GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	86.50	5
1	BRACKET ,FRONT BUMPER EXTENSION (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	110.40	
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	148.60	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,383.43	
			4,150.27	9
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	25.00	25.00
	W 300		25.00	25.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER.		400.00	100.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		300.00	200.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	i a
	TUFF KOTE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
			1 2	9
				9
			800.00	300.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,975,27	325.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014254/K1wa3q2



Page No. 2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 325.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014254/K1wa3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

10

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor